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STAGE OVERALL
  winner: LONARDI Giovanni of NIP
  2nd place: LAKASEK Irwandie of TSG
  3rd place: PLOWRIGHT Jensen of DCC
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Honour List

  OVERALL LEADER ('Government Savings Bank' PINK JERSEY): LONARDI Giovanni of NIP

  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): PENG Yuen Tang of TPE
  BEST ASEAN RIDER (BLUE JERSEY): LAKASEK Irwandie of TSG
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019

Monday, 1 April 2019

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Monday, 1 April 2019

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 1
1A Most Combative Rider

No. 143 NIKITIN Matvey of VAM
1B Rider #66 JUANGGA Selamat of KFC crashed after the 3km to go mark, he was credited with the winner's time 3:37:54.

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 1
UCI regulations 2.12.007

2A

Rider nbr. 56 TORRES MUINO Pablo UCI ID 10007422504 of IPC
Manager MEI Tianhua UCI ID 10072035820 of Team INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY
Manager JANG Sunjae UCI ID 10002677584 of Team LX CYCLING TEAM

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 2
'Government Savings Bank' PINK

No. 94 LONARDI Giovanni of NIP
GREEN No. 191 PENG Yuen Tang of TPE
BLUE No. 134 LAKASEK Irwandie of TSG

4 WHETHER FORCASTE FOR STAGE 2
UTTARADIT: 31-37 degree C, precipitation 10%
NAN: 35 degree C max., precipiation 10%, Wind 8km/h

ORGANIZERS' COMMUNIQUE for STAGE 2
1 NIL

Article 8.1
Failing to respect the instructions of the organiser or commissaires
Rider: CHF 50 fine, Other licence holder: CHF100 fine
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019

STAGE 1 - PHITSANULOK - UTTARADIT 
Monday, 1 April 2019 9:00

Distance: 166.8 km
Average Speed of Winner : 45.93km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 94 10014704978 ITA NIP 3:37:54 10 00
2 134 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:00 06 00
3 24 10055348180 AUS DCC 3:37:54 00:00 04 00
4 93 10009974715 ITA NIP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
5 15 10009407869 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
6 5 10004556455 JPN KIN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
7 74 10009910350 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
8 191 10007731284 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:00 06 00
9 83 10063223873 JPN UKO 3:37:54 00:00 00 00

10 36 10009665022 CHN HEN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
11 174 10052294094 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
12 4 10005512008 ESP KIN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
13 152 10049095017 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
14 101 10084649456 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
15 64 10064887526 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
16 171 10004455112 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
17 115 10006178981 AUS STG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
18 106 10072670966 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
19 141 10015082672 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
20 41 10008942471 EST AME 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
21 123 10006013778 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
22 114 10007623271 NZL STG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
23 26 10009000469 AUS DCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
24 21 10012902802 AUS DCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
25 181 10002301914 UZB UZB 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
26 121 10052265604 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
27 183 10009007442 UZB UZB 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
28 116 10023664445 NZL STG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
29 176 10008968945 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
30 132 10008662383 MGL TSG 3:37:54 00:00 02 00
31 92 10035520976 COL NIP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
32 1 10005595264 FRA KIN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
33 122 10016193930 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
34 13 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
35 102 10049091579 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
36 71 10005905563 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
37 104 10010798609 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
38 175 10023501363 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
39 56 10007422504 ESP IPC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
40 91 10008687342 JPN NIP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
41 143 10006895367 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
42 145 10011219446 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
43 3 10005573541 ESP KIN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
44 46 10005692264 COL AME 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
45 172 10085020379 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
46 84 10009798192 JPN UKO 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
47 51 10060451996 AND IPC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
48 195 10009774853 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
49 54 10014489356 FRA IPC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
50 72 10072670865 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00JANG Hun

LONARDI Giovanni
LAKASEK Irwandie
PLOWRIGHT Jensen
CIMA Imerio
PEREZ Dominic
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu
PARK Sanghong
PENG Yuen Tang
YOKOTSUKA Kohei
ZHANG Zheng
PAEKRATHOK Warut

MEDVEDEV Sergey
STRONG Corbin
YORDSUWAN Setthawut

WHITE Liam

BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene
ACOST AOSPINA Ruben Dario

PARK Jooyoung

FELIPE Marcelo

LAAS Martin
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
HUBBARD Thomas
YATES Theodore

KHALMURATOV Muradjan

FATHONI Muhammad Nur

GUARDIOLA Salvador
EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal

HUDRY Florian

JOO Mideum

WU Chih Hao

JUNG Wooho
YAOWARAT Ratchanon
TORRES MUINO Pablo
NISHIMURA Hiroki
NIKITIN Matvey
SEMENOV Alexandr
GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos
TORRES AGUDELO Rodolfo Andres
JUMCHAT Nattapol
YOSHIOKA Naoya

GONG Hyosuk

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

KIM Hyeonseok

SUKPRASART Keerati
LAW Scott

LEBAS Thomas

LIPHONGYU Nawuti

PONCE ALVAREZ Samuel

SOKOLOV Nikita
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019

51 81 10004656990 JPN UKO 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
52 103 10060073700 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
53 111 10010995033 AUS STG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
54 95 10005480783 JPN NIP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
55 142 10023460644 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
56 32 10086001901 CHN HEN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
57 146 10009816178 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
58 113 10009080594 AUS STG 3:37:54 00:00 02 00
59 125 10006079153 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
60 112 10015606674 AUS STG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
61 96 10005480985 JPN NIP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
62 31 10051617118 CHN HEN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
63 105 10010200744 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
64 45 10015853117 USA AME 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
65 124 10009435353 LAO TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
66 82 10014525631 JPN UKO 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
67 144 10011045957 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
68 61 10013461459 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
69 194 10017854347 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
70 53 10012343838 FRA IPC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
71 131 10006137858 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
72 196 10068115606 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
73 6 10007274576 JPN KIN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
74 73 10049091276 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
75 12 10015269093 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
76 193 10045987377 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
77 76 10007416440 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
78 153 10010647146 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
79 126 10052265095 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
80 136 10005681453 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
81 43 10035379924 COL AME 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
82 185 10009976028 UZB UZB 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
83 62 10016234548 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
84 173 10009014415 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
85 192 10006408751 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
86 133 10008001369 SIN TSG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
87 135 10009154760 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
88 163 10015967695 SIN SIN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
89 23 10009000671 AUS DCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
90 184 10011045048 UZB UZB 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
91 155 10049098754 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
92 65 10009862153 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
93 2 10009799004 JPN KIN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
94 16 10086596429 PHI 7RP 3:38:13 00:19 00 00
95 164 10062598932 SIN SIN 3:38:13 00:19 00 00
96 11 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:38:13 00:19 00 00
97 33 10086002002 CHN HEN 3:38:13 00:19 00 00
98 44 10008677743 EST AME 3:38:20 00:26 00 00
99 162 10003474907 SIN SIN 3:38:31 00:37 00 00

100 35 10086002810 CHN HEN 3:38:37 00:43 00 00
101 25 10009778186 AUS DCC 3:38:43 00:49 00 00
102 55 10021228533 JPN IPC 3:38:52 00:58 00 00
103 34 10007511117 LAT HEN 3:39:08 01:14 00 00
104 156 10015977395 MAS MAS 3:39:13 01:19 00 00
105 42 10006481402 COL AME 3:39:33 01:39 02 00

ISHIHARA Yuki
VOSEKALNS Andris
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro

VALDEZ Nilo
CHUA Wee Siong
PERALTA Arjay
MIAO Chengshuo
KALF Steven
BIN HASHIM Junaidi
WANG Juanyong
THOMAS Ryan

HUANG Wen Chung
GOH Choon Huat
OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim
MARTIN Oliver
SAIDOV Ulugbek
NOR Muhd Hakimi
HIDAYAT Firman
ARASHIRO Yudai

TU Chih Hao
PARK Sanghoon

LADNGERN Peerapong

MASAKAZU Ito

JUN Hoonmin
DUTTON Jay

MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus

CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo

VOLOSHIN Alexey
CAVANAGH Ryan

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
TAKEYAMA Kosuke
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr

GUILLONNET Adrien
MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
WU Yi Chang

CORPUZ Mervin

SIRIONNACHAI Sarawut
ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi

YAMAMOTO Genki

SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

KIM Euro

HATANAKA Yusuke

KHADYLBEK Kairat
JIANG He

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong
BERWICK Sebastian
YOSHIDA Hayato
MA Guangtong
MIN Kyeongho

WANG Jing Huei
GANI Abdul

PIPER Cameron
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019

106 22 10010782340 AUS DCC 3:39:44 01:50 00 00
107 66 10013216838 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
108 63 10056072246 INA KFC 3:41:16 03:22 00 00
109 14 10011234505 PHI 7RP 3:43:21 05:27 00 00
110 154 10049101784 MAS MAS 3:48:02 10:08 00 00
111 151 10049099259 MAS MAS 3:48:02 10:08 00 00
112 186 10009831538 UZB UZB 3:48:02 10:08 00 00
113 75 10006407337 KOR LXC 3:48:02 10:08 00 00
114 52 10015288190 ESP IPC 3:50:12 12:18 00 00

OUT OF RACE
161 10015955470 SIN SIN DNF 00 00
165 10015968103 SIN SIN DNF 00 00
182 10045958075 UZB UZB DNF 00 00

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 117
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 3
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 114

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 134 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:37:54 06 00
2 15 10009407869 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
3 174 10052294094 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
4 152 10049095017 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
5 64 10064887526 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
6 171 10004455112 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
7 123 10006013778 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
8 121 10052265604 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
9 176 10008968945 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00

10 122 10016193930 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
11 13 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
12 175 10023501363 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
13 172 10085020379 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
14 125 10006079153 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
15 124 10009435353 LAO TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
16 61 10013461459 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
17 131 10006137858 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
18 12 10015269093 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
19 153 10010647146 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
20 126 10052265095 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
21 136 10005681453 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
22 62 10016234548 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
23 173 10009014415 THA THA 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
24 133 10008001369 SIN TSG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
25 135 10009154760 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
26 163 10015967695 SIN SIN 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
27 155 10049098754 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
28 65 10009862153 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
29 16 10086596429 PHI 7RP 3:38:13 00:19 00 00
30 164 10062598932 SIN SIN 3:38:13 00:19 00 00

SUNNATOV Akramjon
PARK Keonwoo
CASANOV ASALEGRI David

BIN ABDULLAH Muhammad Irsyad Marican
TAN Say Wei
FOMOVSKIY ALEKSEY

BOLTON Thomas
JUANGGA Selamat
ALI Mahrus
MARTIN Bonjoe
NOOR ROSEIDI Ariff Danial
MOHAMAD Muhammad Shafiq

YORDSUWAN Setthawut
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan
FELIPE Marcelo

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
GANI Abdul
MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
CORPUZ Mervin
MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus

FATHONI Muhammad Nur
EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal

SUKPRASART Keerati
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
LIPHONGYU Nawuti

JUMCHAT Nattapol
SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

SIRIONNACHAI Sarawut
ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
LADNGERN Peerapong
GOH Choon Huat
OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

PEREZ Dominic
LAKASEK Irwandie

PAEKRATHOK Warut

BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim
NOR Muhd Hakimi
HIDAYAT Firman
VALDEZ Nilo
CHUA Wee Siong
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019

31 11 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:38:13 00:19 00 00
32 162 10003474907 SIN SIN 3:38:31 00:37 00 00
33 156 10015977395 MAS MAS 3:39:13 01:19 00 00
34 66 10013216838 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:00 00 00
35 63 10056072246 INA KFC 3:41:16 03:22 00 00
36 14 10011234505 PHI 7RP 3:43:21 05:27 00 00
37 154 10049101784 MAS MAS 3:48:02 10:08 00 00
38 151 10049099259 MAS MAS 3:48:02 10:08 00 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 NIPPO - VINI FANTINI - FAIZANE' 94,93,92 10:53:42
2 24,26,21 10:53:42 00:00
3 KINAN CYCLING TEAM 5,4,1 10:53:42 00:00
4 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 174,171,176 10:53:42 00:00
5 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM 101,106,102 10:53:42 00:00
6 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 115,114,116 10:53:42 00:00
7 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 123,121,122 10:53:42 00:00
8 LX CYCLING TEAM 74,71,72 10:53:42 00:00
9 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 141,143,145 10:53:42 00:00

10 134,132,131 10:53:42 00:00
11 TEAM UKYO 83,84,81 10:53:42 00:00
12 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES15,13,12 10:53:42 00:00
13 TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI 191,195,194 10:53:42 00:00
14 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 36,32,31 10:53:42 00:00
15 41,46,45 10:53:42 00:00
16 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 181,183,185 10:53:42 00:00
17 INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY 56,51,54 10:53:42 00:00
18 KFC CYCLING TEAM 64,61,62 10:53:42 00:00
19 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 152,153,155 10:53:42 00:00
20 TEAM SINGAPORE 163,164,162 10:54:38 00:56

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 174,171,176 10:53:42
2 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 123,121,122 10:53:42 00:00
3 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES15,13,12 10:53:42 00:00
4 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM 134,131,136 10:53:42 00:00
5 KFC CYCLING TEAM 64,61,62 10:53:42 00:00
6 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 152,153,155 10:53:42 00:00
7 TEAM SINGAPORE 163,164,162 10:54:38 00:56

DRAPAC CANNONDALE HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM

TEAM ILLUMINATE

TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM

ALI Mahrus
MARTIN Bonjoe
NOOR ROSEIDI Ariff Danial
MOHAMAD Muhammad Shafiq

PERALTA Arjay
BIN HASHIM Junaidi
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
JUANGGA Selamat
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019

AFTER STAGE 1
Monday, 1 April 2019

Total Distance Covered: 166.8 km
Average Speed of Leader : 45.96 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  ('Government Savings Bank' PINK JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 94 10014704978 ITA NIP 3:37:44
2 ▲0 134 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:37:48 00:04
3 ▲0 191 10007731284 TPE TPE 3:37:48 00:04
4 ▲0 24 10055348180 AUS DCC 3:37:50 00:06
5 ▲0 132 10008662383 MGL TSG 3:37:52 00:08
6 ▲0 113 10009080594 AUS STG 3:37:52 00:08
7 ▲0 93 10009974715 ITA NIP 3:37:54 00:10
8 ▲0 15 10009407869 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:10
9 ▲0 5 10004556455 JPN KIN 3:37:54 00:10

10 ▲0 74 10009910350 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:10
11 ▲0 83 10063223873 JPN UKO 3:37:54 00:10
12 ▲0 36 10009665022 CHN HEN 3:37:54 00:10
13 ▲0 174 10052294094 THA THA 3:37:54 00:10
14 ▲0 4 10005512008 ESP KIN 3:37:54 00:10
15 ▲0 152 10049095017 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:10
16 ▲0 101 10084649456 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:10
17 ▲0 64 10064887526 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:10
18 ▲0 171 10004455112 THA THA 3:37:54 00:10
19 ▲0 115 10006178981 AUS STG 3:37:54 00:10
20 ▲0 106 10072670966 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:10
21 ▲0 141 10015082672 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:10
22 ▲0 41 10008942471 EST AME 3:37:54 00:10
23 ▲0 123 10006013778 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:10
24 ▲0 114 10007623271 NZL STG 3:37:54 00:10
25 ▲0 26 10009000469 AUS DCC 3:37:54 00:10
26 ▲0 21 10012902802 AUS DCC 3:37:54 00:10
27 ▲0 181 10002301914 UZB UZB 3:37:54 00:10
28 ▲0 121 10052265604 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:10
29 ▲0 183 10009007442 UZB UZB 3:37:54 00:10
30 ▲0 116 10023664445 NZL STG 3:37:54 00:10
31 ▲0 176 10008968945 THA THA 3:37:54 00:10
32 ▲0 92 10035520976 COL NIP 3:37:54 00:10
33 ▲0 1 10005595264 FRA KIN 3:37:54 00:10
34 ▲0 122 10016193930 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:10
35 ▲0 13 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:10
36 ▲0 102 10049091579 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:10
37 ▲0 71 10005905563 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:10
38 ▲0 104 10010798609 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:10
39 ▲0 175 10023501363 THA THA 3:37:54 00:10
40 ▲0 56 10007422504 ESP IPC 3:37:54 00:10
41 ▲0 91 10008687342 JPN NIP 3:37:54 00:10
42 ▲0 143 10006895367 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:10
43 ▲0 145 10011219446 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:10
44 ▲0 3 10005573541 ESP KIN 3:37:54 00:10
45 ▲0 46 10005692264 COL AME 3:37:54 00:10
46 ▲0 172 10085020379 THA THA 3:37:54 00:10
47 ▲0 84 10009798192 JPN UKO 3:37:54 00:10
48 ▲0 51 10060451996 AND IPC 3:37:54 00:10
49 ▲0 195 10009774853 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:10
50 ▲0 54 10014489356 FRA IPC 3:37:54 00:10

GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos

HUDRY Florian

NISHIMURA Hiroki

JOO Mideum
GONG Hyosuk

NIKITIN Matvey

JUNG Wooho

SEMENOV Alexandr

YATES Theodore
WHITE Liam
KHALMURATOV Muradjan
LIPHONGYU Nawuti
MEDVEDEV Sergey

YORDSUWAN Setthawut
ACOST AOSPINA Ruben Dario

PONCE ALVAREZ Samuel

YAOWARAT Ratchanon
TORRES MUINO Pablo

LEBAS Thomas
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

LONARDI Giovanni
LAKASEK Irwandie
PENG Yuen Tang
PLOWRIGHT Jensen
BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

STRONG Corbin

FATHONI Muhammad Nur
SUKPRASART Keerati
LAW Scott
PARK Jooyoung
SOKOLOV Nikita
LAAS Martin

KIM Hyeonseok

PAEKRATHOK Warut
GUARDIOLA Salvador
EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal

ZHANG Zheng

CIMA Imerio
PEREZ Dominic
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu
PARK Sanghong
YOKOTSUKA Kohei

HUBBARD Thomas

CAVANAGH Ryan

WU Chih Hao

JUMCHAT Nattapol
YOSHIOKA Naoya

TORRES AGUDELO Rodolfo Andres

FELIPE Marcelo
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019

51 ▲0 72 10072670865 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:10
52 ▲0 81 10004656990 JPN UKO 3:37:54 00:10
53 ▲0 103 10060073700 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:10
54 ▲0 111 10010995033 AUS STG 3:37:54 00:10
55 ▲0 95 10005480783 JPN NIP 3:37:54 00:10
56 ▲0 142 10023460644 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:10
57 ▲0 32 10086001901 CHN HEN 3:37:54 00:10
58 ▲0 146 10009816178 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:10
59 ▲0 125 10006079153 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:10
60 ▲0 112 10015606674 AUS STG 3:37:54 00:10
61 ▲0 96 10005480985 JPN NIP 3:37:54 00:10
62 ▲0 31 10051617118 CHN HEN 3:37:54 00:10
63 ▲0 105 10010200744 KOR SCT 3:37:54 00:10
64 ▲0 45 10015853117 USA AME 3:37:54 00:10
65 ▲0 124 10009435353 LAO TCC 3:37:54 00:10
66 ▲0 82 10014525631 JPN UKO 3:37:54 00:10
67 ▲0 144 10011045957 KAZ VAM 3:37:54 00:10
68 ▲0 61 10013461459 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:10
69 ▲0 194 10017854347 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:10
70 ▲0 53 10012343838 FRA IPC 3:37:54 00:10
71 ▲0 131 10006137858 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:10
72 ▲0 196 10068115606 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:10
73 ▲0 6 10007274576 JPN KIN 3:37:54 00:10
74 ▲0 73 10049091276 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:10
75 ▲0 12 10015269093 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:10
76 ▲0 193 10045987377 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:10
77 ▲0 76 10007416440 KOR LXC 3:37:54 00:10
78 ▲0 153 10010647146 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:10
79 ▲0 126 10052265095 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:10
80 ▲0 136 10005681453 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:10
81 ▲0 43 10035379924 COL AME 3:37:54 00:10
82 ▲0 185 10009976028 UZB UZB 3:37:54 00:10
83 ▲0 62 10016234548 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:10
84 ▲0 173 10009014415 THA THA 3:37:54 00:10
85 ▲0 192 10006408751 TPE TPE 3:37:54 00:10
86 ▲0 133 10008001369 SIN TSG 3:37:54 00:10
87 ▲0 135 10009154760 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:10
88 ▲0 163 10015967695 SIN SIN 3:37:54 00:10
89 ▲0 23 10009000671 AUS DCC 3:37:54 00:10
90 ▲0 184 10011045048 UZB UZB 3:37:54 00:10
91 ▲0 155 10049098754 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:10
92 ▲0 65 10009862153 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:10
93 ▲0 2 10009799004 JPN KIN 3:37:54 00:10
94 ▲0 66 10013216838 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:10
95 ▲0 16 10086596429 PHI 7RP 3:38:13 00:29
96 ▲0 164 10062598932 SIN SIN 3:38:13 00:29
97 ▲0 11 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:38:13 00:29
98 ▲0 33 10086002002 CHN HEN 3:38:13 00:29
99 ▲0 44 10008677743 EST AME 3:38:20 00:36

100 ▲0 162 10003474907 SIN SIN 3:38:31 00:47
101 ▲0 35 10086002810 CHN HEN 3:38:37 00:53
102 ▲0 25 10009778186 AUS DCC 3:38:43 00:59
103 ▲0 55 10021228533 JPN IPC 3:38:52 01:08
104 ▲0 34 10007511117 LAT HEN 3:39:08 01:24
105 ▲0 156 10015977395 MAS MAS 3:39:13 01:29

THOMAS Ryan
ISHIHARA Yuki
VOSEKALNS Andris
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

ARASHIRO Yudai
JUANGGA Selamat
VALDEZ Nilo
CHUA Wee Siong
PERALTA Arjay
MIAO Chengshuo
KALF Steven
BIN HASHIM Junaidi
WANG Juanyong

LADNGERN Peerapong
HUANG Wen Chung
GOH Choon Huat
OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim
MARTIN Oliver
SAIDOV Ulugbek
NOR Muhd Hakimi
HIDAYAT Firman

MIN Kyeongho

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
PIPER Cameron

GANI Abdul

TAKEYAMA Kosuke
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr

BERWICK Sebastian

MA Guangtong
YOSHIDA Hayato

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

JANG Hun
HATANAKA Yusuke
JUN Hoonmin

VOLOSHIN Alexey

DUTTON Jay
MASAKAZU Ito
KHADYLBEK Kairat
JIANG He

WANG Jing Huei
GUILLONNET Adrien
MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
WU Yi Chang
YAMAMOTO Genki
KIM Euro
CORPUZ Mervin
TU Chih Hao
PARK Sanghoon
MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus
SIRIONNACHAI Sarawut
ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo
SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019

106 ▲0 42 10006481402 COL AME 3:39:31 01:47
107 ▲0 22 10010782340 AUS DCC 3:39:44 02:00
108 ▲0 63 10056072246 INA KFC 3:41:16 03:32
109 ▲0 14 10011234505 PHI 7RP 3:43:21 05:37
110 ▲0 154 10049101784 MAS MAS 3:48:02 10:18
111 ▲0 151 10049099259 MAS MAS 3:48:02 10:18
112 ▲0 186 10009831538 UZB UZB 3:48:02 10:18
113 ▲0 75 10006407337 KOR LXC 3:48:02 10:18
114 ▲0 52 10015288190 ESP IPC 3:50:12 12:28

 BEST ASEAN RIDER  (BLUE JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 134 10009013304 MAS TSG 3:37:48
2 ▲0 15 10009407869 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:06
3 ▲0 174 10052294094 THA THA 3:37:54 00:06
4 ▲0 152 10049095017 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:06
5 ▲0 64 10064887526 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:06
6 ▲0 171 10004455112 THA THA 3:37:54 00:06
7 ▲0 123 10006013778 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:06
8 ▲0 121 10052265604 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:06
9 ▲0 176 10008968945 THA THA 3:37:54 00:06

10 ▲0 122 10016193930 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:06
11 ▲0 13 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:06
12 ▲0 175 10023501363 THA THA 3:37:54 00:06
13 ▲0 172 10085020379 THA THA 3:37:54 00:06
14 ▲0 125 10006079153 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:06
15 ▲0 124 10009435353 LAO TCC 3:37:54 00:06
16 ▲0 61 10013461459 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:06
17 ▲0 131 10006137858 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:06
18 ▲0 12 10015269093 PHI 7RP 3:37:54 00:06
19 ▲0 153 10010647146 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:06
20 ▲0 126 10052265095 THA TCC 3:37:54 00:06
21 ▲0 136 10005681453 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:06
22 ▲0 62 10016234548 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:06
23 ▲0 173 10009014415 THA THA 3:37:54 00:06
24 ▲0 133 10008001369 SIN TSG 3:37:54 00:06
25 ▲0 135 10009154760 MAS TSG 3:37:54 00:06
26 163 10015967695 SIN SIN 3:37:54 00:06
27 155 10049098754 MAS MAS 3:37:54 00:06
28 65 10009862153 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:06
29 66 10013216838 INA KFC 3:37:54 00:06
30 16 10086596429 PHI 7RP 3:38:13 00:25
31 164 10062598932 SIN SIN 3:38:13 00:25
32 11 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:38:13 00:25
33 162 10003474907 SIN SIN 3:38:31 00:43
34 156 10015977395 MAS MAS 3:39:13 01:25
35 63 10056072246 INA KFC 3:41:16 03:28
36 14 10011234505 PHI 7RP 3:43:21 05:33
37 154 10049101784 MAS MAS 3:48:02 10:14
38 151 10049099259 MAS MAS 3:48:02 10:14

MOHAMAD Muhammad Shafiq
SUNNATOV Akramjon
PARK Keonwoo
CASANOV ASALEGRI David

BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro
BOLTON Thomas
ALI Mahrus
MARTIN Bonjoe
NOOR ROSEIDI Ariff Danial

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

LIPHONGYU Nawuti

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

SUKPRASART Keerati

LAKASEK Irwandie

EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal

PEREZ Dominic
PAEKRATHOK Warut

FATHONI Muhammad Nur

SIRIONNACHAI Sarawut
ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
LADNGERN Peerapong
GOH Choon Huat
OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus
CORPUZ Mervin

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

GANI Abdul

YORDSUWAN Setthawut
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan
FELIPE Marcelo
YAOWARAT Ratchanon
JUMCHAT Nattapol
SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

ALI Mahrus
MARTIN Bonjoe
NOOR ROSEIDI Ariff Danial
MOHAMAD Muhammad Shafiq

BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim
NOR Muhd Hakimi
HIDAYAT Firman
JUANGGA Selamat
VALDEZ Nilo
CHUA Wee Siong
PERALTA Arjay
BIN HASHIM Junaidi
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019
TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 NIPPO - VINI FANTINI - FAIZANE' NIP 10:53:42
2 ▲0 DRAPAC CANNONDALE HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM DCC 10:53:42 00:00
3 ▲0 KINAN CYCLING TEAM KIN 10:53:42 00:00
4 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 10:53:42 00:00
5 ▲0 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM SCT 10:53:42 00:00
6 ▲0 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 10:53:42 00:00
7 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 10:53:42 00:00
8 ▲0 LX CYCLING TEAM LXC 10:53:42 00:00
9 ▲0 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS VAM 10:53:42 00:00

10 ▲0 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM TSG 10:53:42 00:00
11 ▲0 TEAM UKYO UKO 10:53:42 00:00
12 ▲0 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 10:53:42 00:00
13 ▲0 TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 10:53:42 00:00
14 ▲0 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM HEN 10:53:42 00:00
15 ▲0 TEAM ILLUMINATE AME 10:53:42 00:00
16 ▲0 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB 10:53:42 00:00
17 ▲0 INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY IPC 10:53:42 00:00
18 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 10:53:42 00:00
19 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 10:53:42 00:00
20 TEAM SINGAPORE SIN 10:54:38 00:56

BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 10:53:42
2 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 10:53:42 00:00
3 ▲0 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 10:53:42 00:00
4 ▲0 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM TSG 10:53:42 00:00
5 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 10:53:42 00:00
6 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 10:53:42 00:00
7 ▲0 TEAM SINGAPORE SIN 10:54:38 00:56

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 2
ORDER TEAM

1 NIPPO - VINI FANTINI - FAIZANE'
2 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM
3 TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI
4 DRAPAC CANNONDALE HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM
5 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
6 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES
7 KINAN CYCLING TEAM
8 LX CYCLING TEAM
9 TEAM UKYO
10 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM
11 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
12 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
13 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM
14 KFC CYCLING TEAM
15 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS
16 TEAM ILLUMINATE
17 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
18 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
19 INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY
20 TEAM SINGAPORE
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP"
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019 STAGE 1 - PHITSANULOK - UTTARADIT 

Monday, 1 April 2019

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY)
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 191 PENG Y TPE 18
 at 50.7km 2 94 LONARDI G NIP 16

1 191 PENG Y TPE 5 03 3 134 LAKASEK I TSG 14
2 132 BATMUNKH M TSG 3 02 4 24 PLOWRIGHT J DCC 13
3 42 BARON CASTILLO F AME 2 01 5 93 CIMA I NIP 12
4 176 YORDSUWAN S THA 1 6 15 PEREZ D 7RP 11

7 5 NAKAJIMA Y KIN 10
INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 8 74 PARK S LXC 9
 at 125.2km 9 83 YOKOTSUKA K UKO 7

1 191 PENG Y TPE 5 03 10 36 ZHANG Z HEN 6
2 113 CAVANAGH R STG 3 02 11 174 PAEKRATHOK W THA 5
3 42 BARON CASTILLO F AME 2 01 12 4 GUARDIOLA S KIN 4
4 143 NIKITIN M VAM 1 13 42 BARON CASTILLO F AME 4

14 132 BATMUNKH M TSG 3
FINISH 15 113 CAVANAGH R STG 3
 at 166.8km @Phraya Phichai Dab Hak Monument, Uttaradit City Hall 16 152 EDY SUHAIDEE M MAS 3

1 94 LONARDI G NIP 16 10 17 101 KIM H SCT 2
2 134 LAKASEK I TSG 14 06 18 64 FATHONI M KFC 1
3 24 PLOWRIGHT J DCC 13 04 19 176 YORDSUWAN S THA 1
4 93 CIMA I NIP 12 20 143 NIKITIN M VAM 1
5 15 PEREZ D 7RP 11
6 5 NAKAJIMA Y KIN 10
7 74 PARK S LXC 9
8 191 PENG Y TPE 8
9 83 YOKOTSUKA K UKO 7

10 36 ZHANG Z HEN 6
11 174 PAEKRATHOK W THA 5
12 4 GUARDIOLA S KIN 4
13 152 EDY SUHAIDEE M MAS 3
14 101 KIM H SCT 2
15 64 FATHONI M KFC 1
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"THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP" STAGE 2 - UUTARADIT - NAN
MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2019 Tuesday, 2 April 2019 9:00
START LIST Distance: 182.5 km

NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

1 KIN JPN 2 7RP PHI 3 DCC AUS

3 + 00:00:00 12 + 00:00:00 2 + 00:00:00

1 33 + 00:00:10  a 11 97 + 00:00:29 21 26 + 00:00:10
2 93 + 00:00:10  a 12 75 + 00:00:10 22 107 + 00:02:00
3 44 + 00:00:10  a 13 35 + 00:00:10 23 89 + 00:00:10
4 14 + 00:00:10  a 14 109 + 00:05:37 24 4 + 00:00:06
5 9 + 00:00:10  a 15 8 + 00:00:10 25 102 + 00:00:59
6 73 + 00:00:10  a 16 95 + 00:00:29 26 25 + 00:00:10

4 HEN CHN 5 AME USA 6 IPC JPN

14 + 00:00:00 15 + 00:00:00 17 + 00:00:00

31 62 + 00:00:10 41 22 + 00:00:10 51 48 + 00:00:10
32 57 + 00:00:10 42 106 + 00:01:47 52 114 + 00:12:28
33 98 + 00:00:29 43 81 + 00:00:10 53 70 + 00:00:10
34 104 + 00:01:24 44 99 + 00:00:36 54 50 + 00:00:10
35 101 + 00:00:53 45 64 + 00:00:10 55 103 + 00:01:08
36 12 + 00:00:10 46 45 + 00:00:10 56 40 + 00:00:10

7 KFC INA 8 LXC KOR 9 UKO JPN

18 + 00:00:00 8 + 00:00:00 11 + 00:00:00

 a 61 68 + 00:00:10 71 37 + 00:00:10 81 52 + 00:00:10
 a 62 83 + 00:00:10 72 51 + 00:00:10 82 66 + 00:00:10
 a 63 108 + 00:03:32 73 74 + 00:00:10 83 11 + 00:00:10
 a 64 17 + 00:00:10 74 10 + 00:00:10 84 47 + 00:00:10
 a 65 92 + 00:00:10 75 113 + 00:10:18  
 a 66 94 + 00:00:10 76 77 + 00:00:10  

10 NIP ITA 11 SCT KOR 12 STG AUS

1 - 10:53:42 5 + 00:00:00 6 + 00:00:00

91 41 + 00:00:10 101 16 + 00:00:10 111 54 + 00:00:10
92 32 + 00:00:10 102 36 + 00:00:10 112 60 + 00:00:10
93 7 + 00:00:10 103 53 + 00:00:10 113 6 + 00:00:08
94 1 - 03:37:44 104 38 + 00:00:10 114 24 + 00:00:10
95 55 + 00:00:10 105 63 + 00:00:10 115 19 + 00:00:10
96 61 + 00:00:10 106 20 + 00:00:10 116 30 + 00:00:10

13 TCC THA 14 TSG MAS 15 VAM KAZ

7 + 00:00:00 10 + 00:00:00 9 + 00:00:00

 a 121 28 + 00:00:10  a 131 71 + 00:00:10 141 21 + 00:00:10
 a 122 34 + 00:00:10 132 5 + 00:00:08 142 56 + 00:00:10
 a 123 23 + 00:00:10  a 133 86 + 00:00:10 143 42 + 00:00:10
 a 124 65 + 00:00:10  a 134 2 + 00:00:04 144 67 + 00:00:10
 a 125 59 + 00:00:10  a 135 87 + 00:00:10 145 43 + 00:00:10
 a 126 79 + 00:00:10  a 136 80 + 00:00:10 146 58 + 00:00:10

16 MAS MAS 17 SIN SIN 18 THA THA

19 + 00:00:00 20 + 00:00:56 4 + 00:00:00

 a 151 111 + 00:10:18   a 171 18 + 00:00:10
 a 152 15 + 00:00:10  a 162 100 + 00:00:47  a 172 46 + 00:00:10
 a 153 78 + 00:00:10  a 163 88 + 00:00:10  a 173 84 + 00:00:10
 a 154 110 + 00:10:18  a 164 96 + 00:00:29  a 174 13 + 00:00:10
 a 155 91 + 00:00:10   a 175 39 + 00:00:10
 a 156 105 + 00:01:29   a 176 31 + 00:00:10

19 UZB UZB 20 TPE TPE

16 + 00:00:00 13 + 00:00:00

181 27 + 00:00:10 191 3 + 00:00:04
 192 85 + 00:00:10

183 29 + 00:00:10 193 76 + 00:00:10
184 90 + 00:00:10 194 69 + 00:00:10
185 82 + 00:00:10 195 49 + 00:00:10
186 112 + 00:10:18 196 72 + 00:00:10

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 114 including 38 Asean riders (a)

NOR Muhd Hakimi YAOWARAT Ratchanon
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman YORDSUWAN Setthawut

EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal BIN HASHIM Junaidi JUMCHAT Nattapol
MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firdaus BIN OTHMAN Luqmanul Hakim LADNGERN Peerapong
NOOR ROSEIDI Ariff Danial CHUA Wee Siong PAEKRATHOK Warut

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM TEAM SINGAPORE THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

MOHAMAD Muhammad Shafiq SUKPRASART Keerati

7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES DRAPAC CANNONDALE HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM

HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM TEAM ILLUMINATE INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY

KFC CYCLING TEAM LX CYCLING TEAM TEAM UKYO

KINAN CYCLING TEAM

WHITE Liam
BOLTON Thomas
MARTIN Oliver
PLOWRIGHT Jensen
THOMAS Ryan

JIANG He CASANOV ASALEGRI David

WANG Juanyong ISHIHARA Yuki

LEBAS Thomas
ARASHIRO Yudai
GARCIA FERNANDEZ Marcos
GUARDIOLA Salvador
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu

THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM VINO - ASTANA MOTORS

JUNG Wooho
MIN Kyeongho

NIPPO - VINI FANTINI - FAIZANE'

PIPER Cameron

MIAO Chengshuo GUILLONNET Adrien
VOSEKALNS Andris HUDRY Florian

FATHONI Muhammad Nur YOSHIOKA Naoya
ALI Mahrus YOKOTSUKA Kohei

GONG Hyosuk
JANG Hun
KIM Euro

YATES TheodoreVALDEZ NiloYAMAMOTO Genki

PARK SanghoonJUANGGA Selamat

BARON CASTILLO Felix Alejandro
CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo

KALF Steven

MA Guangtong PONCE ALVAREZ SamuelLAAS Martin

PERALTA Arjay
CORPUZ Mervin
FELIPE Marcelo
MARTIN Bonjoe
PEREZ Dominic

HIDAYAT Firman
PARK Sanghong

GOH Choon Huat

LIPHONGYU Nawuti SOKOLOV NikitaMAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

ZHANG Zheng TORRES AGUDELO Rodolfo Andres TORRES MUINO Pablo

PARK Keonwoo

GANI Abdul HATANAKA Yusuke
ABDURROHMAN Muhammad TAKEYAMA Kosuke

NISHIMURA Hiroki DUTTON Jay
ACOST AOSPINA Ruben Dario BERWICK Sebastian

KIM Hyeonseok
JOO Mideum

SEOUL CYCLING TEAM ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

CIMA Imerio CAVANAGH Ryan
LONARDI Giovanni HUBBARD Thomas
MASAKAZU Ito LAW Scott

JUN Hoonmin

VOLOSHIN AlexeyROSDI Mohd Nor UmardiSIRIONNACHAI Sarawut

YOSHIDA Hayato PARK Jooyoung STRONG Corbin

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong SEMENOV AlexandrOTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya OVSYANNIKOV AlexandrLAKASEK Irwandie

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan KHADYLBEK Kairat
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol NIKITIN Matvey

BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene

UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI

KHALMURATOV Muradjan PENG Yuen Tang

SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon WU Chih Hao
SUNNATOV Akramjon WU Yi Chang

HUANG Wen Chung
MEDVEDEV Sergey TU Chih Hao
SAIDOV Ulugbek WANG Jing Huei
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